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as they treat their own parents?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

I don't know

0%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct

10% 20% 30% 40%

Average Score

Standard Deviation Difficulty

51% 0.5/1.0 (51%) 6/10
Answer Choices v Score Responses
v « Yes 17 51.19%
v No 0/1 22.62%
v I don't know 01 26.19%
Total
Q2 Customize
Did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) love
disbeliever/s
Answered: 85 Skipped: 0
Yes
No
I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Quiz Statistics
Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
71% 0.7/1.0 (71%) 8/10
Answer Choices v Score Responses
v « Yes 171 70.59%
- No 0/1 17.65%
v I don't know 0/ 11.76%
Total
Q3 Customize

Are Muslims allowed to form alliances with

non-Muslims?
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Answered: 84 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
I don't know
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Quiz Statistics
Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
78% 0.8/1.0 (79%) 0.41 910
Answer Choices v Score v Responses A4
v « Yes 11 78.57% 66
v No 0/1 8.33% 7
v I don't know 0/1 13.10% 11
Total 84
Q4 { Customize M Export ]

Hijab means:

Answered: 85 Skipped: 0

Head cover ?

Body cover ?

Face cover ?

A total
barrier (lik...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
44% 0.4/1.0 (44%) 0.50 3/10
Answer Choices v Score v Responses v
v Head cover ? 0/1 50.59% 43
v Body cover ? 0N 5.88% 5
v Face cover ? 01 0.00% 0
v« Atotal barrier (like a wall or curtain) ? 17 43.53% 37
Total 85
Q5 [ Customize } [ Export }
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Is Jilbab (<kis):

Answered: 85 Skipped: 0

Total body
cover?

Total head and
body cover?

Head cover?

Praying
garment?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
54% 0.5/1.0 (54%) 0.50 7110
Answer Choices v Score v Responses v

v « Total body cover? n 54.12% 46

v Total head and body cover? 0/1 30.59% 26

v Head cover? 01 4.71% 4

v Praying garment? 0/1 10.59% 9
Total 85

Q6 Customize Export

Is Khimaar (Jtei):

Answered: 81 Skipped: 4

Head cover ?

Head and Face
Cover?

Body cover ?

Alcoholic
drink ?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
28% 0.3/1.0 (30%) 0.46 2110

Answer Choices v Score v Responses v
v « Head cover? n 29.63% 24
v Head and Face Cover ? [V 22.22% 18
v Body cover ? 01 20.99% 17
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v Alcoholic drink ? on 27.16% 22
Total 81
Q7 Customize Export

Nigaab (Burka) - Face cover is:

Answered: 84 Skipped: 1

Farid in Islam
(obligatory ...

Nafil in Islam
(optional fo...

Haram in Islam
(it causes m...

Desert Arabs’
(Bedouins)...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
45% 0.5/1.0 (45%) 0.50 5/10
Answer Choices v Score ¥ Responses v

v Farid in Islam (obligatory for women) 01 4.76% 4

v Nafil in Islam (optional for women) [ 50.00% 42

v Haram in Islam (it causes more harm than good) 01 0.00% 0

v « Desert Arabs' (Bedouins) Tradition (nothing to do with Islam) n 45.24% 38
Total 84

Q8 Customize Export

Is growing a beard (for men):

Answered: 84 Skipped: 1

Farid in Islam
(must)

Encourage in
Islam (like...

Just a
personal choice

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
79% 0.8/1.0 (80%) 0.40 10/10
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Answer Choices v Score ¥ Responses v
v Farid in Islam (must) 01 14.29% 12
v « Encourage in Islam (like cutting fingers nails periodically) 7 79.76% 67
v Just a personal choice 01 5.95% 5
Total 84
Q9 [ Customize } [ Export

Is every order verb in the Holy Quran
means Muslims must do or avoid

Answered: 85 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
I don't know
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Quiz Statistics
Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
27% 0.3/1.0 (27%) 0.45 1/10
Answer Choices v Score v Responses v
v Yes 0/1 42.35% 36
v « No 11 27.06% 23
v I don't know 0/1 30.59% 26
Total 85
Q10 { Customize M Export

Is Hadith mutawater (Hadith ensured by
many lines of transmission)

Answered: 82 Skipped: 3

As correct in
transmission...

It always has
one meaning ?

Could be
strong, weak...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Quiz Statistics

Percent Correct Average Score Standard Deviation Difficulty
42% 0.4/1.0 (44%) 0.50 4/10
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Answer Choices v Score v Responses v
v « As correct in transmission as the Quran ? ”n 43.90% 36
v It always has one meaning ? 0/1 12.20% 10
v Could be strong, weak or confabulated ? 0/1 43.90% 36
Total 82
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